Bus Fee Schedule (2013-2014)

Single Use - one way - $2.50

Per Month:
Both ways: 1 child $ 80.00
2 children $110.00
3 or more children $140.00
One way: 1 child $ 55.00
2 children $ 75.00
3 or more children $100.00
Both ways:

10 months x 1 child - $80.00 = $800.00
10 months x 2 children - $110.00 =$1100.00
10 months x 3 or more children - $140.00 = $1,400.00

One way:

10 months x 1 child - $55.00 = $550.00

10 months x 2 children - $75.50 = $750.00

10 months x 3 or more children - $100.00 = $1000.00

Total amount: child/ren x =

Payment can be made for the total amount or split into two equal payments.
However, there is no discount available for the bus fees.

Payment can also be made together with tuition fees on a monthly basis.
Please attach a void cheque for pre-authorized debits to your bank account
and return to the school by June 11th, 2013.

Thank you.

Parent Names:

Student Names:

Address:

Phone No.:




